Parts Information

Data card: WDD2073591F151036

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2073591F151036/ WDDKJ5KB5CF 151036

Vehicle model E 350 BlueEFFICIENCY Coupe
Order number 0187810662

Production number 1801655

Production plant P0670

Shipment date 11.10.11

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 27695730062720 A2760104901
Transmission 72290603677524 2072709400

Front axle, left 2043303594011128004530

Front axle, right ~ 2043303694011128004547

Rear axle 20735046021828901115

Steering 20446009011127128105 2044600901
Codes

Code Designation Code type

088 Control code NTG 4.5 sales

090 No code designations currently available sales

205B  No code designations currently available partsldent

211B  No code designations currently available partsldent

213 Speed-sensitive power steering sales

218 Rear view camera sales

230 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance sales

240 LED-Tagfahrlicht sales

242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch sales

249 Mirror package sales

250A  No code designations currently available sales

251B  No code designations currently available partsldent

254A  No code designations currently available sales

275 Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat sales

276B  No code designations currently available partsldent

277 AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel sales

291 Pelvis airbag sales

301 Ashtray package sales
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Code

305B

310

335B

401

409

413

427

428

477

486

518

51U

527

540

580

600

608

619

622

623

650U

668

682

687

690

739

76V

772

786

802

878L

887

889

Designation

No code designations currently available
Double cup holder
No code designations currently available

Climatised front seats (heated and ventilated)

Front left and right multicontour seat with PRE-SAFE®

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
7-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel shift buttons

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Sports suspension

Media Interface including consumer cable set
Roof liner fabric black

COMAND APS with DVD navigation system
Electric roller blind for rear window
Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intell. Light System w. bi-xenon (LHD veh.)
Gulf States version

No code designations currently available
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Fire extinguisher installed

Type plate with model year

Emergency wheel (mini spare)

aluminium trim parts

No code designations currently available
AMG bodystyling

AMG twin-spoke wheels 45.7 cm (18")
Technical modifications

No code designations currently available
Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales
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Code Designation

8XXL  No code designations currently available

919 Cooling capacity - booster package

926 Emission control EU4 technology

950 Sports package - EVOLUTION AMG

986 ID no. (US-VIN)

989 Identification label under windshield

A63 No code designations currently available

Ab4 FE converter 0 mm

A87 No code designations currently available

A89 Friction-reduced

B0O8 Fanfares for Asia

B12 Tyre-change tool kit

F207  No code designations currently available

FC Coupe

G906  No code designations currently available

GA No code designations currently available

HA No code designations currently available

K10 Software control for the active light function

K11 Adaptive brake light, flashing

K15 No code designations currently available

L No code designations currently available

M276  No code designations currently available

M35  No code designations currently available

NA1 No code designations currently available

P35 Light Package

P64 Memory package

RO1 Summer tyres

u26 AMG floor mats

uéo Active Bonnet (Pedestrian protection)

u72 No code designations currently available

VL No code designations currently available

VR No code designations currently available
Equipment
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Paints

Interior equipment 254 -

Additional information on interior equipment 250 -

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 650

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695730062720
Factory engine item number A2760104901
Factory transmission number 72290603677524

Factory transmission item number 2072709400
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