# Data card: WDD2073591F151036

### Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2073591F151036/ WDDKJ5KB5CF151036

Vehicle model E 350 BlueEFFICIENCY Coupe

Order number 0187810662
Production number 1801655
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 11.10.11

### Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27695730062720		A2760104901
Transmission	72290603677524		2072709400
Front axle, left	2043303594011128004530		
Front axle, right	2043303694011128004547		
Rear axle	20735046021828901115		
Steering	20446009011127128105		2044600901

#### Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
088	Control code NTG 4.5	sales
090	No code designations currently available	sales
205B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
211B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
213	Speed-sensitive power steering	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
230	PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance	sales
240	LED-Tagfahrlicht	sales
242	Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
250A	No code designations currently available	sales
251B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
254A	No code designations currently available	sales
275	Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat	sales
276B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
277	AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel	sales
291	Pelvis airbag	sales
301	Ashtray package	sales

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
305B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
310	Double cup holder	sales
335B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
401	Climatised front seats (heated and ventilated)	sales
409	Front left and right multicontour seat with PRE-SAFE®	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
427	7-speed automatic transmission	sales
428	Steering wheel shift buttons	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
486	Sports suspension	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND APS with DVD navigation system	sales
540	Electric roller blind for rear window	sales
580	Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
619	Cornering light function	sales
622	Intell. Light System w. bi-xenon (LHD veh.)	sales
623	Gulf States version	sales
650U	No code designations currently available	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
682	Fire extinguisher installed	sales
687	Type plate with model year	sales
690	Emergency wheel (mini spare)	sales
739	aluminium trim parts	sales
76V	No code designations currently available	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
786	AMG twin-spoke wheels 45.7 cm (18")	sales
802	Technical modifications	sales
878L	No code designations currently available	sales
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
8XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
926	Emission control EU4 technology	sales
950	Sports package - EVOLUTION AMG	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A63	No code designations currently available	production
A64	FE converter 0 mm	production
A87	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
B08	Fanfares for Asia	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F207	No code designations currently available	partsldent
FC	Coupe	partsldent
G906	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsldent
НА	No code designations currently available	partsldent
K10	Software control for the active light function	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M276	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M35	No code designations currently available	production
NA1	No code designations currently available	production
P35	Light Package	sales
P64	Memory package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
U60	Active Bonnet (Pedestrian protection)	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsldent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

# Equipment

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

### **Paints**

Interior equipment	254 -
--------------------	-------

Additional information on interior equipment 250 -

#### Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	650		

## Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695730062720

Factory engine item number A2760104901

Factory transmission number 72290603677524

Factory transmission item number 2072709400